4/24/2021

COUNTRY PARTNERS

o COOPERATIVE

Cash Bids

Farnam v All Commodities v

Delivery Date Cash Price
21-Apr
21-May
2-June
21-July
Oct/Nov 21
22-Jan
22-Feb
22-Mar

Oct/Nov 22

Delivery Date Cash Price
21-Apr
21-May
Oct/Nov 21
21-Dec
22-Jan

Oct/Nov 22

Delivery Date Cash Price
21-April
21-May

July 2021

Delivery Date Cash Price

Oct/Nov 21

https://www.countrypartnerscoop.com/cash-bids/

Country Partners Offers Competitive Cash Bids, Outstanding Grain Service

My v /1 ALERTS Q SEARCH N@TI77

Menu

CORN
Futures Month Futures Price Futures Change
632'4s
632'4s
632'4s
632'4s
550'6s
556'0s
556'0s
556'0s

488'2s

BEANS

Futures Month Futures Price Futures Change

1516'0s
1516'0s
1341'4s
1339'0s
1339'0s

1195'4s

KC WHEAT

Futures Month Futures Price Futures Change

MILO

Futures Month Futures Price Futures Change

12



